
 

1969-2023 

SPORTS DAY RECORDS 
TRACK EVENTS 
60m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
100m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
200m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
300m 
 
 
 
 
400m 
 
800m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4 x 100m relay 

Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 

F Schlosser 
R Crawford-Samkin 
S East 
C Harkness 
J Morgan 
O Kane 
J Morgan 
K Marshall 
 
I Foley 
D Crook 
S Wells 
B Sprigg 
J Butler 
N Lawrence 
I Foley/J Butler 
T Price 
 
J Butler 
B Sprigg 
C Burrows 
S Clough 
J Clayton 
N Lawrence 
C Bunn 
M Aldous 
 
T Sylvester 
F Ives 
S Harrison 
R Richmond 
S Wood 
 
I Smith 
 
S Davenport 
I Jennings 
L Wilkinson 
H Lyon 
R Humberstone 
H Lyon 
A Owens 
J Hughes 
 
York/Windsor 
Tudor 
Stuart 
York 
Stuart 
Windsor 
Stuart 
Windsor 

9.28s 
8.46s 
9.05s 
8.08s 
8.81s 
7.71s 
8.81s 
7.63s 
 
13.60s 
13.10s 
13.70s 
11.94s 
13.00s 
11.50s 
13.20s 
11.70s 
 
29.50s 
28.15s 
27.60s 
25.80s 
27.20s 
25.10s 
27.30s 
23.50s 
 
51.94s 
44.06s 
48.09s 
41.03s 
47.10s 
 
53.30s 
 
2.36.80 min 
2.29.70 min 
2.40.70 min 
2.23.40 min 
2.33.00 min 
2.13.80 min 
2.35.40 min 
2.10.00 min 
 
60.60s 
57.60s 
58.50s 
53.82s 
57.10s 
48.00s 
55.00s 
48.00s 

2019 
2022 
2017 
2021 
2015 
2019 
2016 
2009 
 
1971 
2000 
1983 
2010 
1978 
1983 
1974/1979 
1973 
 
1976 
2009 
1997 
1982 
1973 
1993 
1975 
1975 
 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2014 
2003 
 
1996 
 
1982 
1979 
1985 
1978 
2003 
1979 
2015 
1972 
 
1970/1991 
1982 
1982 
2016 
1971 
1971 
1975 
1972 



 

1969-2023 

 

SPORTS DAY RECORDS 
FIELD EVENTS 
 
Long jump 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
High jump 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Shot putt 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Javelin 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Discus 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y7 girls 
Y7 boys 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 
Y8 girls 
Y8 boys 
Y9 girls 
Y9 boys 
Y10 girls 
Y10 boys 
 

C Jones 
S Urquart 
S Wells 
G Brooker 
E Welfare 
C Holland 
D Crook 
J Hull 
 
S Hodson 
D Crook 
T Owens 
L Matthews 
T Owens 
P Young 
S Hodson 
P Young 
 
C Keegan 
J Hill 
Z Bullas 
J Hill 
Z Bullas 
S Hancox 
R Sullivan 
B Machin 
 
 
 
S Fry 
P Watolski 
C Davis 
L Bass 
S Fry 
R Carter 
 
S Blake 
S Dring 
S Blake 
G Brooker 
L Thompson 
G Ford 
 

4.10m 
4.25m 
4.44m 
4.90m 
4.53m 
4.63m 
5.36m 
5.64m 
 
1.33m 
1.54m 
1.35m 
1.56m 
1.45m 
1.69m 
1.60m 
1.67m 
 
8.08m 
9.05m 
9.36m 
11.08m 
9.73m 
11.11m 
8.99m 
13.30m 
 
 
 
27.36m 
27.70m 
24.12m 
36.50m 
36.62m 
43.80m 
 
20.60m 
24.54m 
29.62m 
30.96m 
28.66m 
36.10m 

1999 
1990 
1983 
1981 
1971 
1987 
2002 
1995 
 
1980 
2000 
2015 
1997 
2016 
1993 
1983 
1994 
 
2008 
2009 
1982 
2010 
1987 
2005 
2008 
1969 
 
 
 
1975 
1974 
1987 
1985 
1977 
1975 
 
1981 
1991 
1982 
1982 
1977 
1970 
 

 


